


2

1

12

XC8349
使用软毛刷

3

1 2

4

5

XC8349-HIGHLANDER_AQUA_CHINA_3000.062.6494.1_SDFU_A5_SC.indd   12XC8349-HIGHLANDER_AQUA_CHINA_3000.062.6494.1_SDFU_A5_SC.indd   12 07-06-21   13:5907-06-21   13:59



1

2

1

2

2

1

XC8349
使用加长软管

13

31

4

6 7

8

2

5

XC8349-HIGHLANDER_AQUA_CHINA_3000.062.6494.1_SDFU_A5_SC.indd   13XC8349-HIGHLANDER_AQUA_CHINA_3000.062.6494.1_SDFU_A5_SC.indd   13 07-06-21   13:5907-06-21   13:59



12

1
2

14

使用软刷

排空贮尘容器
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清洁和存 储水箱
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www.shop.philips.com/service

XV1700/81
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清洁微纤 维软垫

更换微纤 维软垫
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清洁用品
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维护：水箱金属条

信息和支持
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清洁集尘桶
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清洁滚刷

清洁 迷你涡轮刷 
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警告
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3000.062.6494.1
>75% recycled paper
>75% papier recyclé
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订购配件
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